
                 Land Development Contacts
DeKalb County Planning and Sustainability Department
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Tynise Cameron
Engineer Review Officer Sr. 
tcameron@dekalbcountyga.gov 
470-561-3575
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Gamiliel Herry 
Engineer Review Officer Sr. 
gherry@dekalbcountyga.gov
 470-561-3573
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Kennisha Collins
Engineer Review Officer Sr. 
kacollins@dekalbcountyga.gov
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Abebaw Woldehana
Engineer Review Officer 
adwoldehana@dekalbcountyga.gov
470-5613559
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Liao Heng-Yi
Engineer Review Officer 
hyliao@dekalbcountyga.gov
470-409-1072
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Rachel Neverson 
Engineer Review Officer 
rkneverson@dekalbcountyga.gov
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Ryan Washington
Permit Technician 
rwashington@dekalbcountyga.gov
470-436-5662
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Gregory Curtis 
Arborist 
gpcurtis@dekalbcountyga.gov
 470-561-3574

Primary
 Contact

Russell Tonning
Arborist
rwtonning@dekalbcountyga.gov 
404-493-1740

Primary
 Contact

Donovan Cushnie 
Floodplain Coordinator
dcushnie@dekalbcountyga.gov
404-687-2414
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Secondary
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Franck Houenou
Land Development Manager 
vfohouenou@dekalbcountyga.gov
404-381-7536
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